   AVH Series –Anti-Vandal High Current Pushbutton Switches
Document 2364568-0
Rev A
Date: 15-Jan-2020
Dimensions in
millimetres
[Inch]
Dimensions Shown for

For Email, phone or live chat,
go to: www.te.com/help
Part numbering – How to order
-Example PN: AVH19MSFE3122604
Series: AVH
Bushing Size:
19 – 19mm
22 – 22mm
25 – 25mm
Contact:
L – Locking
M - Momentary
Body Type:
S – Stainless Steel (19mm)
SS – Stainless Steel (22 & 25mm)
Button Type: Flat
Light Type:
O – No LED
E – Ring, Moving
P – Power Symbol
E1 – Ring + Power Symbol
Compliance:
04 – RoHS Compliant
Rating:
16 – 16A
26 – 26A
LED Voltage:
0 – No LED
12 – 12V
24 – 24V
Light Color:
0 – No LED
1 – White
3 – Red
5 – Yellow
6 – Green
7 – Blue
A – Red & Green
B – Red & Blue
AVH F 04---------